
Jefferson Forest High School
2/12/2022 - Forest, VA

Percussion Scholastic Concert A
Music

N. Lavy

Comp Perf Total*

Artistry

D. Snead

Prog Ful Total*
Sub
Total Pen Total

George Washington HS I… 73
1

72
1

36.2
1

70
2

71
1

35.3
2

71.500
1

0
0

71.500
1

First Colonial High School 70
2

67
2

34.1
2

73
1

70
2

35.6
1

69.700
2

0
0

69.700
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Scholastic Regional A
Music

N. Lavy

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

D. Snead

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

A. Meyer

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

B. Mascaro

Ovr Vis Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Sherando HS Indoor Perc… 67
2

66
2

19.9
2

78
1

75
1

22.95
1

68
1

64
2

13.2
1

70
1

72
1

14.2
1

70.250
1

0
2

70.250
1

CHI Clover Hill Indoor Per… 65
3

64
3

19.3
3

70
3

68
3

20.7
3

64
2

67
1

13.1
2

68
2

67
2

13.5
2

66.600
3

0
2

66.600
2

Powhatan JV Percussion 60
4

60
4

18.0
4

63
4

60
4

18.45
4

55
4

59
4

11.4
4

60
4

60
4

12.0
4

59.850
4

0
2

59.850
3

Charlottesville HS Percuss… 71
1

68
1

20.7
1

73
2

71
2

21.6
2

63
3

63
3

12.6
3

65
3

62
3

12.7
3

67.600
2

11
1

56.600
4

No Score Available: Skyline High School Indoor Percussion (No Show)
*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Scholastic A
Music

N. Lavy

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

D. Snead

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

A. Meyer

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

B. Mascaro

Ovr Vis Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Jefferson Forest HS Percu… 70
1

67
1

20.4
1

76
3

78
1

23.1
2

69
3

65
3

13.4
3

73
1

71
1

14.4
1

71.300
1

0
0

71.300
1

Hickory High School Perc… 68
2

65
2

19.8
2

78
1

77
2

23.25
1

71
2

68
2

13.9
2

69
3

69
2

13.8
3

70.750
2

0
0

70.750
2

Lynchburg City Combine… 66
3

63
3

19.2
3

77
2

75
3

22.8
3

73
1

69
1

14.2
1

71
2

68
3

13.9
2

70.100
3

0
0

70.100
3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Jefferson Forest High School
2/12/2022 - Forest, VA

Percussion Scholastic Open
Music

N. Lavy

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

D. Snead

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

A. Meyer

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

B. Mascaro

Ovr Vis Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Powhatan HS Varsity Perc… 70
1

65
1

20.0
1

79
1

77
1

23.4
1

71
1

66
1

13.7
1

74
1

70
1

14.4
1

71.500
1

1
1

70.500
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Independent Open
Music

N. Lavy

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

D. Snead

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

A. Meyer

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

B. Mascaro

Ovr Vis Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Liberty University Indoor … 72
1

68
1

20.8
1

82
1

81
1

24.45
1

70
1

69
1

13.9
1

75
1

72
1

14.7
1

73.850
1

0
0

73.850
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A2
Equipment Analysis

E. Lessard

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

R. Casteen

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

D. Casteen

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

A. Stewart

Rep Perf Total

V. Hopper

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

CHI (Clover Hill Indoor) … 56
2

54
1

10.94
1

57
3

58
1

11.53
2

60
1

52
2

11.2
2

53
1

50
1

10.3
1

65
1

63
1

12.8
1

23.10
1

56.770
1

0
0

56.770
1

Warren County Combine… 57
1

51
3

10.62
2

58
2

54
3

11.08
3

59
2

54
1

11.3
1

42
4

43
3

8.5
4

62
2

56
3

11.8
3

20.30
3

53.300
2

0
0

53.300
2

Madison County HS Wint… 48
5

45
5

9.21
5

61
1

57
2

11.68
1

50
4

45
4

9.5
4

49
2

48
2

9.7
2

61
3

59
2

12.0
2

21.70
2

52.090
3

0
0

52.090
3

Campbell County Combin… 54
3

52
2

10.54
3

53
5

50
5

10.21
5

54
3

50
3

10.4
3

46
3

41
4

8.7
3

58
4

50
4

10.8
4

19.50
4

50.650
4

0
0

50.650
4

Charlottesville HS Winter… 46
6

40
6

8.42
6

48
6

43
6

8.95
6

41
5

35
5

7.6
5

41
5

38
5

7.9
5

45
5

43
5

8.8
5

16.70
5

41.670
5

0
0

41.670
5

Nottoway HS Winterguard 50
4

49
4

9.87
4

55
4

53
4

10.74
4

38
6

33
6

7.1
6

36
6

35
6

7.1
6

32
6

29
6

6.1
6

13.20
6

40.910
6

0
0

40.910
6

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Jefferson Forest High School
2/12/2022 - Forest, VA

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A1
Equipment Analysis

E. Lessard

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

R. Casteen

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

D. Casteen

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

A. Stewart

Rep Perf Total

V. Hopper

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Lynchburg City Combine… 61
1

57
1

11.68
1

66
1

62
1

12.68
1

65
1

63
1

12.8
1

64
1

60
1

12.4
1

69
1

68
1

13.7
1

26.10
1

63.260
1

0
0

63.260
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic A3
Equipment Analysis

E. Lessard

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

R. Casteen

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

D. Casteen

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

A. Stewart

Rep Perf Total

V. Hopper

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Jefferson Forest HS Winte… 64
1

61
1

12.41
1

65
1

64
1

12.87
1

67
1

65
1

13.2
1

68
1

66
1

13.4
1

68
1

67
1

13.5
1

26.90
1

65.380
1

0
2

65.380
1

Franklin County High Sch… 55
2

45
2

9.7
2

58
2

48
2

10.3
2

60
2

53
2

11.3
2

60
2

52
2

11.2
2

59
2

59
2

11.8
2

23.00
2

54.300
2

2
1

52.300
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic A1
Equipment Analysis

E. Lessard

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

R. Casteen

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

D. Casteen

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

A. Stewart

Rep Perf Total

V. Hopper

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Hickory HS Winterguard 67
1

65
1

13.14
1

71
1

68
1

13.81
1

76
1

75
1

15.1
1

77
1

74
1

15.1
1

80
1

78
1

15.8
1

30.90
1

72.950
1

0
0

72.950
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Jefferson Forest High School
2/12/2022 - Forest, VA

Colorguard Independent A
Equipment Analysis

E. Lessard

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

R. Casteen

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

D. Casteen

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

A. Stewart

Rep Perf Total

V. Hopper

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

JMU Nuance A 69
1

64
1

13.15
1

68
1

65
1

13.21
1

69
1

66
1

13.5
1

73
1

70
1

14.3
1

73
1

68
1

14.1
1

28.40
1

68.260
1

0
0

68.260
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Independent Open
Equipment Analysis

E. Lessard

Voc Exc Total

Movement Analysis

R. Casteen

Voc Exc Total

Design Analysis

D. Casteen

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

A. Stewart

Rep Perf Total

V. Hopper

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

JMU Nuance Open 72
1

68
1

14.0
1

75
1

72
1

14.7
1

75
1

73
1

14.8
1

75
1

71
1

14.6
1

78
1

74
1

15.2
1

29.80
1

73.300
1

0
0

73.300
1

Colorguard Independent Senior
Equipment Analysis

E. Lessard

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

R. Casteen

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

D. Casteen

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

A. Stewart

Rep Perf Total

V. Hopper

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

DC's Different Drummers … 52
1

50
1

10.14
1

56
1

51
1

10.55
1

59
1

55
1

11.4
1

52
1

48
1

10.0
1

60
1

59
1

11.9
1

21.90
1

53.990
1

0
0

53.990
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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